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RF COAXIAL CONNECTORS, ADAPTORS & CABLE ASSEMBLIES

Fiber Optic Cable 2core Multi 10G(OM3) SC-OPEN 3m

Assembly Fiber Optic Cable 2core 10G Multi

New Product RoHS2 Support from small lots

Description
A patch cord with an optical connector attached to a fiber-optic cable.

2core, 10G Multi mode（OM3）, SC-OPEN, Total length of the product is 3m.Model

Number：TFC-2C-OM3-SC-OPEN-3m

The combination can be changed by selecting the number of cores (1/2/4 core), optical fiber type

(single/multi-mode), and connector type (SC/LC), and specifying the total length.

If parts are in stock, delivery will be made in 3-10 days. If parts are out of stock, delivery will be

made in 2-3W, please contact us.

Specifications

Connector Gender Plug Plug

Length (m) 3m


